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Date: 05-08-2024

The Anti-Discrimination Cell has been reconstituted for the academic year 2024-25

with the following members.

SI | Name Designation | Contact Email
No Number
1 Dr.Elizabeth Chair Person | 9446284578 | elizabethabraham(@nirmalacp.org
Abraham P
2 Dr.Suja Abraham Co-chair 9995152188 | suja@nirmalacp.org
person
3 Dr. Manju Maria Convener 8089244672 | drmanju(@nirmalacp.org
Mathews
4 Mrs.Lins Mary Joy Joint 9446139470 | lins@nirmalacp.org
Secretary
5 Dr. Sini Baby Member 9544619537 | sini@nirmalacp.org
Appellate Committee
SI | Name Designation Contact Email
No Number
1 Mrs.Vincy Varghese Grievance cell | 9037219442 vincy@nirmalcp.org
In-charge
2 Dr.Badmanaban R Principal 9751765966 principal@nirmalacp.org
3 Dr.Deepa Jose Vice Principal | 9495976387 ecepa@nirmalacp.org
4 Rev.Fr.Jose Pulloppillil Administrator | 8075453466 administrator@nirmalacp.org

The committee will take charge with effect from 07.08.2024
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Managed by Nirmala College Society
(Reg.-No.ER 928/2001), Diocese of Kothamangalam

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur
Approved by Government of Kerala & Pharmacy Council of
India, New Delhi . Certified by ISO 9001:2015. Accredited
by NAAC A+ with CGPA 3.37/4 & NBA (UG Pharmacy).
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